
23/04/2019
Distance : 20,00 km

Bib Name Team Categorie
Start
time

Finish
hour

Time
Performance

factor
Corrected

Time
Average

90 ARKAL Prasnath INDIA MH4 14:55:00,00 15:39:57,28 00:44:57,28 100,00 00:44:57,28
91 MARTHE Sudhakar INDIA MH5 14:56:00,00 15:57:21,97 01:01:21,97 100,00 01:01:21,97
92 SHAIK Arshad INDIA MH5 14:58:00,00 16:02:32,09 01:04:32,09 100,00 01:04:32,09

211 KIM Youngki KOREA MH3 14:49:00,00 15:24:35,77 00:35:35,77 97,23 00:34:36,60

212 YOON Yeokeun KOREA MH4 14:54:00,00 15:27:57,39 00:33:57,39 100,00 00:33:57,39
216 DIA  Hassan LIBAN MH4 14:53:00,00 15:37:53,92 00:44:53,92 100,00 00:44:53,92
217 GHOUL Ahmad LIBAN MH3 14:47:00,00 15:33:18,33 00:46:18,33 97,23 00:45:01,37

244 LIM Tao Keong MALAYSIA MH3 14:50:00,00 15:40:01,81 00:50:01,81 97,23 00:48:36,65

347 PANALAI Sumas THAILAND MH4 14:52:00,00 15:28:48,94 00:36:48,94 100,00 00:36:48,94
348 COMNUAN Pooyin THAILAND MH3 14:46:00,00 15:29:30,45 00:43:30,45 97,23 00:42:18,14

349 KHUNTHONG Krit THAILAND MH5 14:57:00,00 15:45:45,24 00:48:45,24 100,00 00:48:45,24
350 SONGCHAMRATI Tanattarit THAILAND MH5 14:59:00,00 15:46:12,18 00:47:12,18 100,00 00:47:12,18
379 AL HABABI Ayed Ali UNITED ARAB EMIRATES MH3 14:48:00,00 15:30:05,14 00:42:05,14 97,23 00:40:55,19

380 AL DHAHERI Rashed Matar UNITED ARAB EMIRATES MH4 14:51:00,00 15:28:32,77 00:37:32,77 100,00 00:37:32,77

381 AL MAZAM Husain UNITED ARAB EMIRATES MH3 14:45:00,00 15:31:18,39 00:46:18,39 97,23 00:45:01,42

Rank Name Team Categorie Bib Time

1 YOON Yeokeun KOREA MH4 212 00:33:57,39

2 KIM Youngki KOREA MH3 211 00:34:36,60

3 PANALAI Sumas THAILAND MH4 347 00:36:48,94

4 AL DHAHERI Rashed Matar UNITED ARAB EMIRATES MH4 380 00:37:32,77

5 AL HABABI Ayed Ali UNITED ARAB EMIRATES MH3 379 00:40:55,19

6 COMNUAN Pooyin THAILAND MH3 348 00:42:18,14

7 DIA  Hassan LIBAN MH4 216 00:44:53,92

8 ARKAL Prasnath INDIA MH4 90 00:44:57,28

9 GHOUL Ahmad LIBAN MH3 217 00:45:01,37

10 AL MAZAM Husain UNITED ARAB EMIRATES MH3 381 00:45:01,42

11 SONGCHAMRATI Tanattarit THAILAND MH5 350 00:47:12,18

12 LIM Tao Keong MALAYSIA MH3 244 00:48:36,65

13 KHUNTHONG Krit THAILAND MH5 349 00:48:45,24

14 MARTHE Sudhakar INDIA MH5 91 01:01:21,97

15 SHAIK Arshad INDIA MH5 92 01:04:32,09
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